
UWSP @ Wausau Segregated Fee Rates
Fall and Spring 2024-25

Undergrad 128-0-201700 128-0-201750 128-0-201204 128-0-201206 128-0-201208 128-6-103700 Semester Acad Yr

Credits Athletics Fitness and Rec Municipal

Student 

Activities Counseling Text Total Total

1 $8.97 $3.28 $0.00 $5.88 $0.50 $7.50 $26.13 $52.26

2 $17.94 $6.56 $0.00 $11.76 $1.00 $15.00 $52.26 $104.52

3 $26.91 $9.84 $0.00 $17.64 $1.50 $22.50 $78.39 $156.78

4 $35.88 $13.12 $0.00 $23.52 $2.00 $30.00 $104.52 $209.04

5 $44.85 $16.40 $0.00 $29.40 $2.50 $37.50 $130.65 $261.30

6 $53.82 $19.68 $0.00 $35.28 $3.00 $45.00 $156.78 $313.56

7 $62.79 $22.96 $0.00 $41.16 $3.50 $52.50 $182.91 $365.82

8 $71.76 $26.24 $0.00 $47.04 $4.00 $60.00 $209.04 $418.08

9 $80.73 $29.52 $0.00 $52.92 $4.50 $67.50 $235.17 $470.34

10 $89.70 $32.80 $0.00 $58.80 $5.00 $75.00 $261.30 $522.60

11 $98.67 $36.08 $0.00 $64.68 $5.50 $82.50 $287.43 $574.86

12 $107.64 $39.36 $0.00 $70.56 $6.00 $90.00 $313.56 $627.12

Graduate 128-0-201700 128-0-201750 128-0-201204 128-0-201206 128-0-201208 Semester Acad Yr

Credits Athletics Fitness and Rec Municipal

Student 

Activities Counseling Total Total

1 $8.97 $3.28 $0.00 $5.88 $0.50 $18.63 $37.26

2 $17.94 $6.56 $0.00 $11.76 $1.00 $37.26 $74.52

3 $26.91 $9.84 $0.00 $17.64 $1.50 $55.89 $111.78

4 $35.88 $13.12 $0.00 $23.52 $2.00 $74.52 $149.04

5 $44.85 $16.40 $0.00 $29.40 $2.50 $93.15 $186.30

6 $53.82 $19.68 $0.00 $35.28 $3.00 $111.78 $223.56

7 $62.79 $22.96 $0.00 $41.16 $3.50 $130.41 $260.82

8 $71.76 $26.24 $0.00 $47.04 $4.00 $149.04 $298.08

9 $80.73 $29.52 $0.00 $52.92 $4.50 $167.67 $335.34

10 $89.70 $32.80 $0.00 $58.80 $5.00 $186.30 $372.60

11 $98.67 $36.08 $0.00 $64.68 $5.50 $204.93 $409.86

12 $107.64 $39.36 $0.00 $70.56 $6.00 $223.56 $447.12


